Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross County
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country

Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Friday, August 22, 2025
Tuesday, August 26, 2025
Saturday, August 30, 2025
Saturday, September 6, 2025
Thursday, September 4, 2025
Tuesday, September 9, 2025
Thursday, September 11, 2025
Saturday, September 13, 2025
Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Thursday, September 18, 2025
Friday, September 19, 2025
Tuesday, September 23, 2025
Thursday, September 25, 2025
Tuesday September 30. 2025

Athens

Blessed Sacrament
lllinic Central
Williamsville
Rochester Invite
lllini Central
Petersburg PORTA
Virginia

Petersburg PORTA
Lutheran H.5
Rochester

Lincoln Magnet
Lincoln Magnet
Jefferson/Franklin

Liberty

Athens
Pasfield GC
Masaon City
Williamsville
Roch. Park
Mason City
Petersburgqg
Virginia
Petersburg
Cherry Hills
Rochester
Lincoln Pk
Lincoln Pk
Lincoln Pk
Liberty

4:30p
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
TBA
4:25p
415 PM
9:00 AM
4:30p
4:30p
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30p



